
Dec 27, 2025, 9:54 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Shaini P C KESAVANKUTTY P A 
(HSBN)

13/684 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

HOUSE, 
POOTHANUR, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

2 26/12/2025 Kesavankutty APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 13/684 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

HOUSE, 
POOTHANUR, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

3 26/12/2025 nishima  k r ramesh k k (FTHR) kappil house, 
kayaramkodam, 

mundur1, mundur post, 
678592, palakkad

  

4 26/12/2025 ASSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF P Y (OTHR) NOWSAR MANZIL, 
PARALODI, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, VALLIKKODE, 

678594, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 VISMAYA V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) KATTIRAMKUNNAM, 
OLASSERI, 
KODUMBU, 

OLASSERI, 678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

6 26/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED A UMAIBA A (MTHR) 16/552, 
VENNAKKARA, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

7 26/12/2025 SANDHYA S SANTHAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

RAMALATHU, 
OORAPPADAM, 

KODUMBA, 
KODUMBA P O, 

678551, PALAKKAD

  

8 26/12/2025 SHIFA  P A ABDUL SALIM P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

9 26/12/2025 SATHIDEVI A THANKAPPAN K 
(HSBN)

SATHY NIVAS, 
MANKARA HOUSE, 
KALIPPARA HOUSE, 
KOTTEKKAD POST, 
678732, PALAKKAD

  

10 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANAS 
N E 

IBNU ABBAS (FTHR) 14/215  
NAYAMPADAM 

HOUSE, 
POOTHANUR, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

11 26/12/2025 FASEELA H RAFEEKH (HSBN) 9/470 FIROSE 
MANZIL, PADATH 
HOUSE, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 SANDYA K S JIBU JOSEPH (HSBN) 2/56, 
KODIMARATHINMOOTTIL, 

ANAKKAL P O, 
MALAMPUZHA 

VILLAGE, ANAKKAL 
P O, 678651, 
PALAKKAD

  

13 26/12/2025 K ASSANAR RAHEEMA (MTHR) VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

VALLIKODE, 678594, 
PALAKKAD

  

14 26/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA B FOUZIA (MTHR) GREENLAND HOUSE, 
CANARA BANK 

COLONY, 
PALAKKAD, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

15 26/12/2025 N R  KANAKALATHA RAMANKUTTY NAIR 
(FTHR)

FLAT 
NO.C-03,BUILTECH 

PAVILION, 
KADAMKODE, 

KODUMBU, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

16 26/12/2025 SIBILA NUSRIYA M ASHKAR ALI (HSBN) PUTHANANGADI 
KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL, 

KODAKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM 11, 

KODAKKAD PO, 
678583, MANNARKAD

  

17 26/12/2025 SUBAIDA K U BADARNEESA 
(OTHR)

VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

VALLIKODE, 678594, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 26/12/2025 Ashwin S Sunitha S (MTHR) Vallangad House, 
Kavilpad, Olavakkod, 

Kavilpad, 678012, 
Palakkad

  

19 26/12/2025 FIROZ R RAFEEQ K (FTHR) 9/470 FIROSE 
MANZIL, POOCHIRA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

20 26/12/2025 RAFEEK MOHAMED 
KHADER 

KHADER (FTHR) 9/470 FIROSE 
MANZIL, POOCHIRA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

21 26/12/2025 RITHIK S SELVARAJ R (FTHR) 3/67, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
RAMASSERY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

22 26/12/2025 ADWAITHA AJITH AGI KUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

19/403, CHELLAM, 
BHAGAVATHY 

NAGAR, 
PUDUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY, 678623, 
PALAKKAD

  

23 26/12/2025 ANSIYA R RASHEED M N (FTHR) 15/37 CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHANUR, 
MUNDUR II, 

POOTHANUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

24 26/12/2025 SINDHU R SURESH V (HSBN) 15/152 PAYYAL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

25 26/12/2025 KARTHIKEYAN A sundari amma (MTHR) RADHAMADHAVAM, 
HEMA NAGAR ,NEAR 

EMOOR 
BHAGHAVATHYTEMPLE, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

26 26/12/2025 RIYAS M MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

04/620, 
THAZHEMURALI 

MURALI GARDENS, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 26/12/2025 SRUTHY  M MOHANAN (FTHR) 09/35, 
CHETTIPALAYAM 

PANNIYAMPADAM, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

28 26/12/2025 IRFAN B BADHARUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

17/402, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

29 26/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN A NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 7/227-1, KALATHIL 
KANNAYAM KAVU, 

PALAKKAD, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

30 26/12/2025 JISHA K P SUJITH S (HSBN) SUSMITHAM, 
THOMAS NAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

31 26/12/2025 NITHIN R  JAYANTHI C  (MTHR) 281/17, 
MUTHIRAMPALLAM, 

ELAPPULLY 1, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

32 26/12/2025 NASEEMA H NABEEZA (MTHR) 7/227-1, KALATHIL 
HOUSE 

ANDIMADAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

33 26/12/2025 JISHA K P SUJITH S (HSBN) SUSMITHAM, 
THOMAS NAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

34 26/12/2025 SULAIMAN  A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

16/668, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

35 26/12/2025 BINDU KR PARUKKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

RADHAMADHAVAM 
11/734-1, HEMA 

NAGAR ,, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, PALAKKAD

  

36 26/12/2025 SUMAYA S SULAIMAN  A (FTHR) 16/668, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

37 26/12/2025 Padmaja V MADHU P K (HSBN) Sreelakshmi Nilayam, 
Padinjarethara, 

Elappully, Elappully, 
678622, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 ABDUL JABBAR P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 488 MOMDARSAN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678594, PALAKKAD

  

39 26/12/2025 SABNA JABBAR ABDUL  JABBAR 
(HSBN)

488 MOMDARSAN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678594, PALAKKAD

  

40 26/12/2025 JASMIN SUBAIDA (MTHR) andimadam, 
ANDIMADAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

41 26/12/2025 FATHIMA PARVEEN ABDUL JABBAR P M 
(FTHR)

MOMDARSAN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

42 26/12/2025 AMAN  MUHAMMED ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

488 MOMDARSAN, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678594, PALAKKAD

  

43 26/12/2025 ABIDA K A ABBAS (FTHR) 17/867-B/8 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

NAGAR, MARUTHA 
ROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

44 26/12/2025 Nikhil Vijay Vijayakumar V.P 
(FTHR)

11/436, Pratheeksha, 
Surya Nagar, 

Akathethara, Palakkad, 
Kallekulangara, 678008, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

45 26/12/2025 Pratheesh V Viswanathan (FTHR) Kuruppath House, 
Kallepully, 

Marutharode, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Palakkad

  

46 26/12/2025 Ramani MohanRajan C MohanRajan C C 
(HSBN)

Kuruppath House, 
Kallepully, 

Marutharoad, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Malampuzha

  

47 26/12/2025 Sasi K Nochikkad Krishanan Naani (FTHR) Nochikkad, Kallepully, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

48 26/12/2025 VELAYUDHAN THEVAN (FTHR) Kallepully, Kallepully, 
Kallepully, Kallepully, 

678005, Palakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


